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Statuette (animal figurine)
Ceramics and Glass Collection

Accession Nr.: 68.241.1.1 

Artist/Maker: Sabino, Marius Ernest (1878 - 1961) / glass artist

Place of
production:

Paris

Inscription: alján bekarcolva: Sabino (aláhúzva) / Paris

Materials: opalescent glass

Techniques: acid-etched; pressed in mould

Dimensions: height: 4,8 cm
width: 6 cm
base diameter: 2,5 cm
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